2018 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool #1
Game

- O O 00 N O o W N -~

-

Date
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018

4/29/2018

Time
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:30am
10:45am
10:45am
1:00pm
3:15pm
5:30pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm

3:15pm

Team 1
Clarkston Riverdawgs
South Oakland As
Rochester Rays
Clarkston Cyclones
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Rochester Rays
Bloomfield Sting
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Bloomfield Sting
Rochester Rays

Orion Chargers

8U Year Old Championship

8 Year Olds

Team 2
Lake Orion Crush
Clarkston Cyclones
Orion Chargers
Lake Orion Crush
Bloomfield Sting
South Oakland As
Orion Chargers
Clarkston Cyclones
Lake Orion Crush
Clarkston Riverdawgs
South Oakland As

Field
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #4
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7
Clintonwood #7

Clintonwood #7




2018 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool #1
Game

oo OB W N -

Pool #2
Game

o g b W N -

Date
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018

Date
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018

4/29/2018

Time
6:00pm
8:30am
10:45am
1:00pm
8:30am
10:45am

Time
8:30am
10:45am
3:15pm
5:30pm
8:30am
1:00pm

3:15pm

10 Year Olds

Team 1
Clarkston Cyclones
Oakland Indians
Clarkston Cyclones
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Clarkston Cyclones

Troy Green Machine

Team 1
Zappen Oxford
Recruits Baseball
Zappen Oxford
Rochester Rays
Rochester Rays

Clarkston Riverdawgs - Red

10 Year Old Championship

Team 2
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Troy Green Machine
Troy Green Machine

Oakland Indians
Oakland Indians

Clarkston Riverdawgs

Team 2
Clarkston Riverdawgs - Red
Rochester Rays
Recruits Baseball
Clarkston Riverdawgs - Red
Zappen Oxford

Recruits Baseball

Field
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3

Field
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #3
Clintonwood #6
Clintonwood #3

Clintonwood #3




2018 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool #1
Game

oo B WN -

Pool #2
Game

o b W N -

Date
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018

Date
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018

4/29/2018

Time
6:00pm
8:30am
1:00pm
7:45pm
10:45am
1:00pm

Time
6:00pm
8:15pm
10:45am
3:15pm
5:30pm
8:30am

3:15pm

11 Year Olds

Team 1
Oxford Wildcats Blue
Oxford Wildcats Blue
Grand Blanc Bobcats
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Grand Blanc Bobcats

Rochester Rays

Team 1
Zappen Oxford
North Oakland LA Dodgers
Rochester Recruits
North Oakland LA Dodgers
Waterford Outlaws
Zappen Oxford

11 Year Old Championship

Team 2
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Rochester Rays
Rochester Rays
Grand Blanc Bobcats
Oxford Wildcats Blue

Clarkston Riverdawgs

Team 2
Rochester Recruits
Waterford Outlaws

North Oakland LA Dodgers
Zappen Oxford
Rochester Recruits
Waterford Outlaws

Field
Sashabaw #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1

Clintonwood #1

Field
Sashabaw #2
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #1

Clintonwood #1

Clintonwood #1




2018 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool #1
Game

oo B WN -

Pool #2
Game

o g b W N -

Date
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018

Date
4/27/2018
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018

4/29/2018

Time
6:00pm
8:30am
1:00pm
7:45pm
10:45am
1:00pm

Time
6:00pm
8:15pm
10:45am
3:15pm
5:30pm
8:30am

3:15pm

12 Year Olds

Team 1
Oxford Wildcats
Oxford Wildcats
Sterling Heights Nationals
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Sterling Heights Nationals
NFWB Cobras - Blue

Team 1
Orion Chargers
Rochester Recruits
Oxford Wildcats - Blue
Rochester Recruits
Toros

Orion Chargers

12 Year Old Championship

Team 2
Clarkston Riverdawgs
NFWB Cobras - Blue
NFWB Cobras - Blue

Sterling Heights Nationals
Oxford Wildcats

Clarkston Riverdawgs

Team 2
Oxford Wildcats - Blue
Orion Chargers
Rochester Recruits
Toros
Oxford Wildcats Blue

Toros

Field
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2

Field
Clintonwood #1
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2
Clintonwood #2

Clintonwood #2




2018 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool #1
Game

oo B W N -

Pool #2
Game

o g W N -

Date
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018

Date
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018

4/29/2018

Time
6:00pm
8:30am
1:00pm
3:15pm
10:45am
10:45am

Time
6:00pm
10:45am
3:15pm
5:30pm
8:30am
1:00pm

3:15pm

13 Year Olds

Team 1
Southern Motors Rebels
Waterford Outlaws
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Waterford Outlaws
Clarkston Riverdawgs

Southern Motors Rebels

Team 1
Recruits Baseball
Oakland Patriots
Bloomfield Sting

Orion Charges
Orion Charges
Oakland Patriots

13 Year Old Championship

Team 2

Clarkston Riverdawgs

Zappen Prime

Zappen Prime

Southern Motors Rebels

Waterford Outlaws

Zappen Prime

Team 2
Bloomfield Sting
Orion Charges
Oakland Patriots
Recruits Baseball
Bloomfield Sting

Recruits Baseball

Field
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #4
Clintonwood #5

Field
Clintonwood #4
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #4
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5
Clintonwood #5

Clintonwood #5




2018 Clarkston Classic Tournament Schedule

Pool #1
Game

o g W N -

Date
4/27/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/29/2018
4/29/2018

4/29/2018

Time
6:00pm
10:45am
1:00pm
3:15pm
10:45am
1:00pm

3:15pm

14 Year Olds

Team 1
Clarkston Riverdawgs
Mayhem
Recruits Baseball - Red
Recruits Baseball - Blue
Recruits Baseball - Blue

Clarkston Riverdawgs

14 Year Old Championship

Team 2
Recruits Baseball - Red
Recruits Baseball - Blue

Mayhem

Clarkston Riverdawgs
Recruits Baseball - Red
Mayhem

Field
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac
Chief Pontiac

Chief Pontiac




